An.juﬁlan-l-lél.al:n’s )
Institute of Hospitality Management

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai

92, Dr. Dadabhai Naoroji Road, Opp CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel.: +91 22 2265 2272 / 2270 2997 » Website : www.anjumanihm.com
E-mail: principal@anjumanihm.com / rukshana.principal@anjumanihmct.org

(

\

\

Pass Percentage of Students

During Last Five Years

¥,

Principai
Anjuman-l-islam's
Institutz ¢: Hospitality Management
Mumeai-01




Anjuman-l-Islam’s
Institute of Hospitality Management

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai

92, Dr. Dadabhai Naoroji Road, Opp CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel.: +91 22 2265 2272 / 2270 2997 » Website : www.anjumanihm.com

E-mail: principal@anjumanihm.com / rukshana.principal@anjumanihmct.org

2.6.3 Pass Percentage of Students during Last Five Years (excluding backlog

students)

2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who passed the university examination
year wise during the last five years

Year

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Number

108

128

123

144

99

2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who appeared for the university
examination year wise during the last five years

Year 2018-19 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23
Number 126 128 123 149 149
Total Number of final year students who passed
the University examination year wise during the last five years
Pass percentage= *100
Total Number of final year students who appeared for
the University Examination year wise during the last five years
602
Pass percentage= * 100
675
/] 1
Pass Percentage = 89.18 %
Principal

Anjuman-|-Islam's
Institute of Hospilality Management
Mumbai-01




