

#### Anjuman-I-Islam's Institute of Hospitality Management (Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)

92, Dr. Dadabhai Naoroji Road, Opp CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001. Tel.: +91 22 2265 2272 / 2270 2997 • Website : www.anjumanihm.com E-mail: principal@anjumanihm.com / rukshana.principal@anjumanihmct.org

# **Pass Percentage of Students During Last Five Years**



Principal Anjuman-I-Islam's Institute of Hospitality Management Mumbai-01

felimous



#### Anjuman-I-Islam's Institute of Hospitality Management

(Affiliated to the University of Mumbai)

92, Dr. Dadabhai Naoroji Road, Opp CSMT, Mumbai - 400 001.
Tel.: +91 22 2265 2272 / 2270 2997 • Website : www.anjumanihm.com
E-mail: principal@anjumanihm.com / rukshana.principal@anjumanihmct.org

## 2.6.3 Pass Percentage of Students during Last Five Years (excluding backlog students)

## 2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who passed the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	108	128	123	144	99

## 2.6.3.1 Number of final year students who appeared for the university examination year wise during the last five years

Year	2018-19	2019-20	2020-21	2021-22	2022-23
Number	126	128	123	149	149

Total Number of final year students who passed
the University examination year wise during the last five years
* 10

Total Number of final year students who appeared for the University Examination year wise during the last five years

Pass percentage= \_\_\_\_ \* 100

Pass Percentage = 89.18 %

Pass percentage=



Principat
Anjuman-I-Islam's
Institute of Hospitality Management
Mumbai-01